WSPAID

299839
295770
302528
209982
298749
301086
223604
160333
301349
299578
299975
130328
293155
296965
300515
230795
301778
300325
218094
218674
296373
284018
299792
300299
299587
180255
298218
294528
302238
155812
293032
293204

38110
209575
299971
299909
298988
296718
294933
294779
227065
237013
302139
298530
300727

FirstName

Augie
Chester
Randy
Thadd
Kirk
Ann
Darrel
Eric
Dutch
Tyler
Tom
Chip
Jason
Dani
Kaden
Leroy
Ryan
Corey
Audie
Jeff
Wwill
Ryan
Aaron
Darien
Jason
Christopher
Eric
Jason
Jim
Bill
Tarri
Jason
Daniel
Mark
Chris
John
Dustin
Vickie
Zach
Ryan
Joshua
Sam
Chad
Tyler

Nora

LastName

Augustine
Barr
Budsberg
Burch
Bussan
Collar
Dean
Drew
Emmel
Ermis
Falesnik
Foss
Harlan
Henning
Hillman
Hower
Hutchcroft
Janquart
Jepson
Johnson
Johnson
Jones
Karch
Kettenhoven
Kluck
Kohler
Korb

Kyle
Larose
Larson
Lehman
Lenzner
Llanas
Lugo
Machtan
Mc Cabe
McDaniel
McFarland
McLinn
Monroe
Montag
Morse
Mortimer
Mosser
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Description

Raised to A due to tournament finish
Raised to A due to tournament finish
Raised to A due to tournament finish
Raised to A due to tournament finish
Raised to AA due to tournament finish
Raised to A due to tournament finish

Raised to AA due to tournament finish

Raised to Master due to tournament finish

Raised to A due to tournament finish
Raised to A due to tournament finish
Raised to A due to tournament finish
Raised to A due to tournament finish

Raised to A due to tournament finish

Raised to Master due to tournament finish

Raised to A due to tournament finish
Raised to A due to tournament finish
Raised to A due to tournament finish
Raised to A due to tournament finish
Raised to AA due to tournament finish
Raised to A due to tournament finish
Raised to A due to tournament finish
Raised to A due to tournament finish
Raised to A due to tournament finish
Raised to A due to tournament finish
Raised to A due to tournament finish
Raised to AA due to tournament finish
Raised to A due to tournament finish
Raised to A due to tournament finish
Raised to A due to tournament finish
Raised to AA due to tournament finish

Raised to Master due to tournament finish

Raised to AA due to tournament finish

Raised to Master due to tournament finish

Raised to A due to tournament finish
Raised to A due to tournament finish
Raised to B due to tournament finish
Raised to A due to tournament finish
Raised to A due to tournament finish
Raised to A due to tournament finish

Raised to A due to tournament finish

Raised to Master due to tournament finish

Raised to A due to tournament finish
Raised to A due to tournament finish
Raised to AA due to tournament finish

Raised to A due to tournament finish



WSPAID

293168
294337
293861

11187
293110

72152

61797
298078
298670

20499
188535
294130
297361
139551

31122
295272
298999

20452
301644
294605
296060
302525
298798
301646
296757
296823
295725
301518

31821
301490

FirstName

Amanda
Brian
Craig
Corey
Collin
Travis
Mike
Ed
Chad
Tom
Robbie
Robyn
Mike
Mike
Jeff
Josh
Diane
Greg
Jean
Gary
Blake
Dee
Stephen
Alicia
Jason
Cristy
Shayne
Kadin
Lisa

Roger

LastName
O'Neil
Otto
Pacyna
Peterson
Posselt
Quamme
Ranta
Reynolds
Rhyner
Rosemeyer
Schmidt
Schramer
Shaw
Sobotta
Soppa
Storck
Sweeney
Terkanian
Testin
Vozka
Waldow
Wampole
Webber
Weis
White
Wick
Winkel
Wirth
Wondra
Yenter
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Description

Raised to A due to tournament finish
Raised to A due to tournament finish
Raised to A due to tournament finish
Raised to Master due to tournament finish
Raised to Master due to tournament finish
Raised to A due to tournament finish
Raised to AA due to tournament finish
Raised to A due to tournament finish
Raised to A due to tournament finish
Raised to Master due to tournament finish
Raised to Master due to tournament finish
Raised to A due to tournament finish
Raised to A due to tournament finish
Raised to A due to tournament finish
Raised to AA due to tournament finish
Raised to A due to tournament finish
Raised to A due to tournament finish
Raised to AA due to tournament finish
Raised to A due to tournament finish
Raised to Master due to tournament finish
Raised to Master due to tournament finish
Raised to A due to tournament finish
Raised to A due to tournament finish
Raised to Master due to tournament finish
Raised to A due to tournament finish
Raised to Master due to tournament finish
Raised to AA due to tournament finish
Raised to B due to tournament finish
Raised to A due to tournament finish
Raised to A due to tournament finish



