WSPAID	FirstName	LastName	OldRating	NewRating	Description
299839	Augie	Augustine	В	А	Raised to A due to tournament finish
295770	Chester	Barr	В	А	Raised to A due to tournament finish
302528	Randy	Budsberg	В	А	Raised to A due to tournament finish
209982	Thadd	Burch	В	А	Raised to A due to tournament finish
298749	Kirk	Bussan	А	AA	Raised to AA due to tournament finish
301086	Ann	Collar	В	А	Raised to A due to tournament finish
223604	Darrel	Dean	А	AA	Raised to AA due to tournament finish
160333	Eric	Drew	AA	М	Raised to Master due to tournament finish
301349	Dutch	Emmel	В	А	Raised to A due to tournament finish
299578	Tyler	Ermis	В	А	Raised to A due to tournament finish
299975	Tom	Falesnik	В	А	Raised to A due to tournament finish
130328	Chip	Foss	В	А	Raised to A due to tournament finish
293155	Jason	Harlan	В	А	Raised to A due to tournament finish
296965	Dani	Henning	А	М	Raised to Master due to tournament finish
300515	Kaden	Hillman	В	А	Raised to A due to tournament finish
230795	Leroy	Hower	В	А	Raised to A due to tournament finish
301778	Ryan	Hutchcroft	В	А	Raised to A due to tournament finish
300325	Corey	Janquart	В	А	Raised to A due to tournament finish
218094	Audie	Jepson	А	AA	Raised to AA due to tournament finish
218674	Jeff	Johnson	В	А	Raised to A due to tournament finish
296373	Will	Johnson	В	А	Raised to A due to tournament finish
284018	Ryan	Jones	В	А	Raised to A due to tournament finish
299792	Aaron	Karch	В	А	Raised to A due to tournament finish
300299	Darien	Kettenhoven	В	А	Raised to A due to tournament finish
299587	Jason	Kluck	В	А	Raised to A due to tournament finish
180255	Christopher	Kohler	А	AA	Raised to AA due to tournament finish
298218	Eric	Korb	В	А	Raised to A due to tournament finish
294528	Jason	Kyle	В	А	Raised to A due to tournament finish
302238	Jim	Larose	В	А	Raised to A due to tournament finish
155812	Bill	Larson	А	AA	Raised to AA due to tournament finish
293032	Tarri	Lehman	А	М	Raised to Master due to tournament finish
293204	Jason	Lenzner	А	AA	Raised to AA due to tournament finish
38110	Daniel	Llanas	AA	М	Raised to Master due to tournament finish
209575	Mark	Lugo	В	А	Raised to A due to tournament finish
299971	Chris	Machtan	В	А	Raised to A due to tournament finish
299909	John	Mc Cabe	С	В	Raised to B due to tournament finish
298988	Dustin	McDaniel	В	А	Raised to A due to tournament finish
296718	Vickie	McFarland	В	А	Raised to A due to tournament finish
294933	Zach	McLinn	В	А	Raised to A due to tournament finish
294779	Ryan	Monroe	В	А	Raised to A due to tournament finish
227065	Joshua	Montag	AA	М	Raised to Master due to tournament finish
237013	Sam	Morse	В	А	Raised to A due to tournament finish
302139	Chad	Mortimer	В	А	Raised to A due to tournament finish
298530	Tyler	Mosser	А	AA	Raised to AA due to tournament finish
300727	Nora	Neihous	В	А	Raised to A due to tournament finish

WSPAID	FirstName	LastName	OldRating	NewRating	Description
293168	Amanda	O'Neil	В	А	Raised to A due to tournament finish
294337	Brian	Otto	В	А	Raised to A due to tournament finish
293861	Craig	Pacyna	В	А	Raised to A due to tournament finish
11187	Corey	Peterson	AA	М	Raised to Master due to tournament finish
293110	Collin	Posselt	AA	М	Raised to Master due to tournament finish
72152	Travis	Quamme	В	А	Raised to A due to tournament finish
61797	Mike	Ranta	А	AA	Raised to AA due to tournament finish
298078	Ed	Reynolds	В	А	Raised to A due to tournament finish
298670	Chad	Rhyner	В	А	Raised to A due to tournament finish
20499	Tom	Rosemeyer	AA	М	Raised to Master due to tournament finish
188535	Robbie	Schmidt	AA	М	Raised to Master due to tournament finish
294130	Robyn	Schramer	В	А	Raised to A due to tournament finish
297361	Mike	Shaw	В	А	Raised to A due to tournament finish
139551	Mike	Sobotta	В	А	Raised to A due to tournament finish
31122	Jeff	Soppa	А	AA	Raised to AA due to tournament finish
295272	Josh	Storck	В	А	Raised to A due to tournament finish
298999	Diane	Sweeney	В	А	Raised to A due to tournament finish
20452	Greg	Terkanian	А	AA	Raised to AA due to tournament finish
301644	Jean	Testin	В	А	Raised to A due to tournament finish
294605	Gary	Vozka	AA	М	Raised to Master due to tournament finish
296060	Blake	Waldow	AA	М	Raised to Master due to tournament finish
302525	Dee	Wampole	В	А	Raised to A due to tournament finish
298798	Stephen	Webber	В	А	Raised to A due to tournament finish
301646	Alicia	Weis	А	М	Raised to Master due to tournament finish
296757	Jason	White	В	А	Raised to A due to tournament finish
296823	Cristy	Wick	А	М	Raised to Master due to tournament finish
295725	Shayne	Winkel	А	AA	Raised to AA due to tournament finish
301518	Kadin	Wirth	С	В	Raised to B due to tournament finish
31821	Lisa	Wondra	В	А	Raised to A due to tournament finish
301490	Roger	Yenter	В	А	Raised to A due to tournament finish